
PLANHOLDERS LIST

NAME OF VILLAGE:

NAME OF PROJECT:

BID DUE:

LAST DAY FOR PLANS:

PAYMENT AMOUNT:

PROJECT ENGINEER:

Major Items of Work:

NO. DATE COMPANY NAME ADDRESS PHONE NOS. NOT-FOR-BID FEE PAID

M & J Asphalt Paving Co., Inc. 3124 S 60th Court (708) 222-1200 

mdenault@mjworks.com Cicero, IL 60804 (708) 222-1213 fax

BID BOND:

9/16/20251.

2.

3.

5.

4.

$15.00 (NON-REFUNDABLE) + $1.00 Fee for electronic payments

5%

2025 Sidewalk Replacement – Section# 25-00000-02-GM

La Grange Park

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 @ 5:00 pm

Mark Lucas

X

Thursday, September 25, 2025 @ 10:00 am

6.

8.

7.

This project includes the removal and replacement of defective sidewalk squares throughout the Village of La Grange Park. 
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